‭Dynon Experimental Product Ordering Guide/Price List‬
‭Product Line Introduction‬ ‭3‬
‭SkyView‬ ‭3‬
‭Legacy Products‬ ‭3‬
‭Portable Products‬ ‭3‬
‭SkyView System‬ ‭3‬
‭Overview‬ ‭3‬
‭SkyView Displays, Modules, and Options‬ ‭3‬
‭Displays‬ ‭3‬
‭Terrain and Basemap Databases‬ ‭4‬
‭Charts, Procedures, and Airport Diagrams‬ ‭4‬
‭Battery Backup‬ ‭4‬
‭ADAHRS Module (SkyView Network Device)‬ ‭4‬
‭Remote Magnetometer (SkyView Network Device)‬ ‭4‬
‭Engine Monitoring (SkyView Network Device)‬ ‭5‬
‭IFR Connectivity: ARINC-429 Module (SkyView Network Device)‬ ‭5‬
‭Mode-S Transponder + 2020-compliant ADS-B Out (Serial Device)‬ ‭5‬
‭SkyView GPS Antenna/Receiver Options‬ ‭5‬
‭ADS-B Dual Band Traffic and Weather Receiver (Serial Device)‬ ‭6‬
‭SkyView VHF COM Radio (25 kHz & 8.33kHz) (SkyView Network Device)‬ ‭6‬
‭Dynon SV-INTERCOM-2S Two-Place Stereo Intercom‬ ‭6‬
‭SkyView Knob Control Panel (SkyView Network Device)‬ ‭6‬
‭SkyView Autopilot Control Panel (SkyView Network Device)‬ ‭7‬
‭Wi-Fi Adapter for SkyView (USB)‬ ‭7‬
‭Video Input Adapter for SkyView (USB)‬ ‭7‬
‭Connecting Everything Together‬ ‭7‬
‭Display Harness‬ ‭7‬
‭SkyView Network‬ ‭8‬
‭Ethernet‬ ‭8‬
‭Serial Devices‬ ‭8‬
‭Navigation Mapping Software‬ ‭8‬
‭Synthetic Vision Software‬ ‭9‬
‭VP-X Software License‬ ‭9‬
‭Pitot Probes for SkyView and Legacy Series‬ ‭9‬
‭Angle of Attack/Pitot Probe‬ ‭9‬
‭Heated Angle of Attack/Pitot Probe‬ ‭9‬
‭Engine Monitoring Kits and Sensor Descriptions‬ ‭9‬
‭1‬
‭Order Form‬‭| January 2024‬
‭EMS Engine Probe Packages‬ ‭10‬
‭Fuel Flow Transducer‬ ‭10‬
‭Capacitance to Voltage Converter‬ ‭10‬
‭EMS OAT Probe (p/n 100433-000) *‬ ‭10‬
‭Items not supplied‬ ‭10‬
‭*OAT special note - selecting the right OAT for your configuration‬ ‭10‬
‭Autopilot‬ ‭11‬
‭Affordability and Redundancy‬ ‭11‬
‭Servos‬ ‭11‬
‭Mounting Kits‬ ‭11‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Line of Time-Saving Products‬ ‭12‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Essentials‬ ‭12‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Module Mounting Systems‬ ‭12‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Module Stacking Kits‬ ‭12‬
‭D3 Pocket Panel Portable EFIS‬ ‭12‬
‭Price List‬ ‭1‬‭3‬
‭SkyView Products and Prices‬ ‭13‬
‭SkyView Displays‬ ‭13‬
‭SkyView Control Panels‬ ‭13‬
‭SkyView System Components‬ ‭13‬
‭Panel Accessories‬ ‭14‬
‭Dynon Intercom‬ ‭15‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Time-Saving Products‬ ‭15‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Essentials‬ ‭15‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Module Mounting Systems and Product‬ ‭15‬
‭FastTrack‬‭Installation Products‬ ‭15‬
‭FastTrack‬‭System Cables, Harnesses, and Connectors‬ ‭16‬
‭Pocket Panel Products and Prices‬ ‭17‬
‭Accessories for D10A/D100 under EAA STC‬ ‭17‬
‭D10/D100 Series EFIS/FlightDEK Accessories‬ ‭17‬
‭EFIS-D10A, EFIS-100, FlightDEK-D180 Accessories‬ ‭17‬
‭EMS-D10 Engine Monitor‬‭Accessories‬ ‭18‬